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Village to Village Care 5K Results
Saturday, October 27, 2018

First Name
Stephen
Nate
Sunnie
Mark
James
Bridgette
Jeff

Frank
Courtney
Tyrus
Christianna
Maia
Huveland
Debbie
Jen
Courtney
Samantha
Jensen
Karen
Jennifer

Last Name
Mazikewich
Wood
Williams
Graham
Caitlin

Vullo

Wood
Wasielewski
Chapman
Friedrichsen
Friedrichsen
Chapman
Cadet
Grassi
Clough
James

Small
O'Hern
Docalavich
Eaton

Time

18:54
20:45
23:51
24:36
24:46
25:16
25:35
29:30
30:52
31:35
31:35
31:48
32:50
33:40
36:18
43:48
49:16
49:16
50:18
52:50

Sex Age

37
29
37
58
21
31
57
50
41
16
24
16
46
58
26
19
19
18
57
42



